Emplovee Name

Total Salary
$34,124.00
$37,215.00
$45,922.00
$37,221.00
$39,576.00
$38,772.00
$39,070.00
$50,024.00
$35,124.00
$34,461.00
$35,149.00
$55,567.00
$33,787.00
$29,717.00
$37,177.00
$42,647.00
$35,475.00
$55,906.00
$87,729.00
$35,862.00
$50,182.00
$38,197.00
$37,818.00
$39,540.00
$37,804.00
$49,526.00
$58,853.00
$52,049.00

Transaction Description
317_RESIGNATION
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY
330_REMOVAL
317_RESIGNATION
317_RESIGNATION
330_REMOVAL
317_RESIGNATION
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY
317_RESIGNATION
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY
317 _RESIGNATION
317_RESIGNATION
317_RESIGNATION
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY
356_SEPARATION-RIF
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY
317_RESIGNATION
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY
317_RESIGNATION
317_RESIGNATION
302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY

Effective Date

01/06/2012
04/30/2012
04/30/2012
08/31/2012
09/05/2012
10/09/2012
11/08/2012
12/21/2012
02/28/2013
03/29/2013
05/31/2013
07/09/2013
08/18/2013
04/05/2014
04/30/2014
05/30/2014
07/31/2014
09/19/2014
01/09/2015
02/28/2015
05/30/2015
08/03/2015
10/24/2015
10/31/2015
03/31/2016
05/24/2016
09/17/2016
09/30/2016
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SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
SGF
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Apt Code Pay Band Official Title

TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER

LEAD TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER

MST TRANSPORT SECURITY OFFICER (BDO)
LEAD TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
SUPVY TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER

LEAD TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER

LEAD TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER

PROG ANAL

TRANSP SECUR INSPR (AVIATION)
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
SUPVY TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
SUPVY TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER
SUPVY TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER

Gender
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ERI Data
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Indian Alaska Native
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White



