Employee Name	Total Salary	Transaction Description	Effective Date	Apt Code	Pay Band	Official Title	Gender	ERI Data
	\$34,124.00	317_RESIGNATION	01/06/2012	SGF	Е	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	M	White
	\$37,215.00	302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	04/30/2012	SGF	E	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	M	White
	\$45,922.00	302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	04/30/2012	SGF	F	LEAD TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	M	White
	\$37,221.00	330_REMOVAL	08/31/2012	SGF	E	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	F	White
	\$39,576.00	317_RESIGNATION	09/05/2012	SGF	E	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	F	White
	\$38,772.00	317_RESIGNATION	10/09/2012	SGF	F	MST TRANSPORT SECURITY OFFICER (BDO)	M	White
	\$39,070.00	330_REMOVAL	11/08/2012	SGF	E	LEAD TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	F	White
	\$50,024.00	317_RESIGNATION	12/21/2012	SGF	G	SUPVY TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	M	White
	\$35,124.00	302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	02/28/2013	SGF	E	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	M	Indian Alaska Native
	\$34,461.00	317 RESIGNATION	03/29/2013	SGF	E	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	M	White
	\$35,149.00	302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	05/31/2013	SGF	E	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	M	White
	\$55,567.00	317 RESIGNATION	07/09/2013	SGF	F.	LEAD TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	F	White
	\$33,787.00	317 RESIGNATION	08/18/2013	SGF	Е	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	M	White
	\$29,717.00	317 RESIGNATION	04/05/2014	SGF	D	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	M	White
	\$37,177.00	302 RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	04/30/2014	SGF	E	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	F	White
	\$42,647.00	302_RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	05/30/2014	SGF	F	LEAD TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	M	White
	\$35,475.00	302 RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	07/31/2014	SGF	E	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	F	White
	\$55,906.00	356 SEPARATION-RIF	09/19/2014	SGF	Н	PROG ANAL	F	White
	\$87,729.00	302 RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	01/09/2015	SGF	1	TRANSP SECUR INSPR (AVIATION)	M	White
	\$35,862.00	302 RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	02/28/2015	SGF	E	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	F	White
	\$50,182.00	302 RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	05/30/2015	SGF	E	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	M	White
	\$38,197.00	302 RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	08/03/2015	SGF	Е	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	F	White
	\$37,818.00	317 RESIGNATION	10/24/2015	SGF	E	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	F	White
	\$39,540.00	302 RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	10/31/2015	SGF	Е	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	F	White
	\$37,804.00	302 RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	03/31/2016	SGF	E	TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	М	White
	\$49,526.00	317 RESIGNATION	05/24/2016	SGF	G	SUPVY TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	М	White
	\$58,853.00	317 RESIGNATION	09/17/2016	SGF	G	SUPVY TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	М	White
	\$52,049.00	302 RETIREMENT VOLUNTARY	09/30/2016	SGF	G	SUPVY TRANSPORTATION SECURITY OFFICER	М	White